2015 NORTHWEST SUBURBAN TEEN TENNIS LEAGUE

TEAM

HOME COURT

COACHES

New Hope/Crystal

Cooper High School
8230-47%" Ave N.
New Hope, MN 55428

Corey Loken
Robin Ekman

Golden Valley

Medley Park
2331 Ensign Ave
Golden Valley, MN 55427

Kristine Ellis

Edina Community Center
5701 Normandale Road
Edina, MN 55424

Aanik Lohani
Noah Anderson

Plymouth #1

Wayzata Central Middle School (WCMS)
305 Vicksburg Lane
Plymouth, MN 55447

Brenda Troiani

Plymouth #2

Wayzata Central Middle School (WCMS)
305 Vicksburg Lane
Plymouth, MN 55447

Katie Witkowski

Rain-outs may be made up on a practice date. Additional matches may be added by the coach.
Due to the # of teams and the availability of some teams — not all Monday & Wednesdays will be matches.

Monday, June 15
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

Wednesday, June 17
1:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm

Friday, June 19

Monday, June 22
1:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm

Wednesday, June 24
1:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm

Friday, June 26

Monday, June 29
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
1:00 pm

Schedule on website at www.plymouthmn.gov

Location Visitor
Cooper HS Practice
Medley Park Edina

WCMS Plymouth #1
Location Visitor
WCMS Practice
Edina Comm Ctr New Hope/Crystal
Medley Park Plymouth #2
Practice 1:00-3:00 pm

Location Visitor
WCMS Practice
Edina Comm Ctr Plymouth #1
Cooper HS Golden Valley
Location Visitor
Medley Park Practice
Cooper HS Plymouth #1
WCMS Edina
Practice 1:00-3:00 pm

Location Visitor

Edina Comm Ctr Practice
WCMS Golden Valley
Cooper HS Plymouth #2

Home

New Hope/Cry
Golden Valley
Plymouth #2

Home
Plymouth #1
Edina

Golden Valley

Home

Plymouth #2
Edina

New Hope/Crystal

Home

Golden Valley
New Hope/Crystal
Plymouth #2

Home

Edina
Plymouth #1
New Hope/Cry




Wednesday, July 1

NO PRACTICE OR MATCH

Friday, July 3 NO PRACTICE OR MATCH

Monday, July 6 Location Visitor Home

1:00 pm Cooper HS Practice New Hope/Cry
1:00 pm Edina Comm Ctr Golden Valley Edina

1:30 pm WCMS Plymouth #2 Plymouth #1
Wednesday, July 8 Location Visitor Home

1:30 pm WCMS Practice Plymouth #1
1:00 pm Cooper HS Edina New Hope/Crystal
1:30 pm WCMS Golden Valley Plymouth #2
Friday, July 10 Practice 1:00-3:00 pm

Monday, July 13 Location Visitor Home

1:30 pm WCMS Practice Plymouth #2
1:30 pm WCMS Edina Plymouth #1
1:30 pm Medley Park New Hope/Crystal Golden Valley
Wednesday, July 15 Location Visitor Home

1:30 pm Medley Park Practice Golden Valley
1:30 pm WCMS New Hope/Crystal Plymouth #1
1:00 pm Edina Comm Ctr Plymouth #2 Edina

Friday, July 17 Practice 1:00-3:00 pm

Monday, July 20 Location Visitor Home

1:00 pm Edina Comm Ctr Practice Edina

1:30 pm Medley Park Plymouth #1 Golden Valley
1:30 pm WCMS New Hope/Crystal Plymouth #2
Wednesday, July 22 Location Visitor Home

END OF THE YEAR TOURNAMENT AT WCMS 1:30 pm

WEATHER LINES
New Hope/Crystal 763-531-5158
Golden Valley 763-512-2350
612-600-2460 (TCTC)
Edina 952-826-0368
Plymouth 763-509-5205

PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENTS
New Hope/Crystal 763-531-5151
Golden Valley 763-512-2345
612-600-2460 (TCTC)
Edina 952-826-0367
Plymouth 763-509-5205




